IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:39

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
17/10/2010 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE (29) GABRIEL GENTIL (40) VICTOR FELTZ
1 15:18:03.851 1 15:18:07.181 1 15:18:09.271
2 1:30.652 +3.503 15:19:34.503 2 1:31.617 +3.526 15:19:38.798 2 1:36.565 +5.177 15:19:45.836
3 1:27.730 +0.581 15:21:02.233 3 1:28.091 15:21:06.889 3 1:32.281 +0.893 15:21:18.117
4 1:27.149 15:22:29.382 4 1:28.630 +0.539 15:22:35.519 4 1:31.388 15:22:49.505
5 1:27.434 +0.285 15:23:56.816 5 1:28.759 +0.668 15:24:04.278 5 1:32.234 +0.846 15:24:21.739
6 1:27.698 +0.549 15:25:24.514 6 1:29.221 +1.130 15:25:33.499 6 1:33.714 +2.326 15:25:55.453
7 1:28.111 +0.962 15:26:52.625 7 1:29.487 +1.396 15:27:02.986 7 1:32.511 +1.123 15:27:27.964
8 1:27.990 +0.841 15:28:20.615 8 1:28.580 +0.489 15:28:31.566 8 1:31.708 +0.320 15:28:59.672
9 1:28.073 +0.924 15:29:48.688 9 1:29.908 +1.817 15:30:01.474 9 1:32.173 +0.785 15:30:31.845
10 1:28.349 +1.200 15:31:17.037 10 1:28.953 +0.862 15:31:30.427 10 1:32.877 +1.489 15:32:04.722
1 1:29.375 +2.226 15:32:46.412 1 1:30.365 +2.274 15:33:00.792 1 1:33.221 +1.833 15:33:37.943
12 1:29.198 +2.049 15:34:15.610 12 1:29.870 +1.779 15:34:30.662 12 1:33.542 +2.154 15:35:11.485
13 1:29.868 +2.719 15:35:45.478 13 1:30.501 +2.410 15:36:01.163 13 1:33.293 +1.905 15:36:44.778
14 1:29.078 +1.929 15:37:14.556 14 1:30.840 +2.749 15:37:32.003 14 1:35.260 +3.872 15:38:20.038
15 1:29.485 +2.336 15:38:44.041 15 1:30.426 +2.335 15:39:02.429 15 1:35.122 +3.734 15:39:55.160
16 1:29.699 +2.550 15:40:13.740 16 1:30.829 +2.738 15:40:33.258 16 1:35.499 +4.111 15:41:30.659
17 1:29.891 +2.742 15:41:43.631 17 1:31.050 +2.959 15:42:04.308 17 1:36.374 +4.986 15:43:07.033
18 1:29.075 +1.926 15:43:12.706 18 1:30.990 +2.899 15:43:35.298 18 1:37.190 +5.802 15:44:44.223
19 1:29.854 +2.705 15:44:42.560 19 1:30.957 +2.866 15:45:06.255 19 1:38.846 +7.458 15:46:23.069
20 1:30.977 +3.828 15:46:13.537 20 1:32.116 +4.025 15:46:38.371
(211) TAUAN BRENNER
(38) MARCELLO LIMA (338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 1 15:18:06.591
1 15:18:07.113 1 15:18:07.941 2 1:35.140 +0.873 15:19:41.731
2 1:35.172 +7.820 15:19:42.285 2 1:36.747 +8.696 15:19:44.688 3 1:34.267 15:21:15.998
3 1:31.025 +3.673 15:21:13.310 3 1:32.225 +4.174 15:21:16.913 4 1:35.557 +1.290 15:22:51.555
4 1:29.624 +2.272 15:22:42.934 4 1:31.378 +3.327 15:22:48.291 5 1:35.155 +0.888 15:24:26.710
5 1:28.847 +1.495 15:24:11.781 5 1:29.740 +1.689 15:24:18.031 6 1:36.979 +2.712 15:26:03.689
6 1:28.293 +0.941 15:25:40.074 6 1:30.345 +2.294 15:25:48.376 7 1:36.013 +1.746 15:27:39.702
7 1:27.461 +0.109 15:27:07.535 7 1:28.051 15:27:16.427 8 1:37.378 +3.111 15:29:17.080
8 1:27.352 15:28:34.887 8 1:29.742 +1.691 15:28:46.169 9 1:40.461 +6.194 15:30:57.541
9 1:27.639 +0.287 15:30:02.526 9 1:28.575 +0.524 15:30:14.744 10 1:38.029 +3.762 15:32:35.570
10 1:28.575 +1.223 15:31:31.101 10 1:28.438 +0.387 15:31:43.182 11 1:39.067 +4.800 15:34:14.637
11 1:28.557 +1.205 15:32:59.658 11 1:29.154 +1.103 15:33:12.336 12 1:39.026 +4.759 15:35:53.663
12 1:29.632 +2.280 15:34:29.290 12 1:28.547 +0.496 15:34:40.883 13 1:42.126 +7.859 15:37:35.789
13 1:29.205 +1.853 15:35:58.495 13 1:30.436 +2.385 15:36:11.319 14 1:38.063 +3.796 15:39:13.852
14 1:28.936 +1.584 15:37:27.431 14 1:30.184 +2.133 15:37:41.503 15 1:56.392 +22.125 15:41:10.244
15 1:29.175 +1.823 15:38:56.606 15 1:30.615 +2.564 15:39:12.118 16 1:40.092 +5.825 15:42:50.336
16 1:28.947 +1.595 15:40:25.553 16 1:29.453 +1.402 15:40:41.571 17 1:39.894 +5.627 15:44:30.230
17 1:28.369 +1.017 15:41:53.922 17 1:29.198 +1.147 15:42:10.769 18 1:46.087 +11.820 15:46:16.317
18 1:27.549 +0.197 15:43:21.471 18 1:29.755 +1.704 15:43:40.524
19 1:28.052 +0.700 15:44:49.523 19 1:30.089 +2.038 15:45:10.613 (554) EDUARDO DE LAVI
20 1:28.303 +0.951 15:46:17.826 20 1:30.985 +2.934 15:46:41.598 1 15:18:06.828
2 1:40.078 15:19:46.906
(25) JOAO PAULO FELTZ (866) MARCELO MAZIERO 3 1:40.761 +0.683 15:21:27.667
1 15:18:04.928 1 15:18:05.439 4 1:42.059 +1.981 15:23:09.726
2 1:31.576 +3.196 15:19:36.504 2 1:32.921 +2.126 15:19:38.360 5 1:42.360 +2.282 15:24:52.086
3 1:29.743 +1.363 15:21:06.247 3 1:31.742 +0.947 15:21:10.102 6 1:41.925 +1.847 15:26:34.011
4 1:29.013 +0.633 15:22:35.260 4 1:31.531 +0.736 15:22:41.633 7 1:42.096 +2.018 15:28:16.107
5 1:28.523 +0.143 15:24:03.783 5 1:34.244 +3.449 15:24:15.877 8 1:50.631 +10.553 15:30:06.738
6 1:28.650 +0.270 15:25:32.433 6 1:33.031 +2.236 15:25:48.908 9 1:48.494 +8.416 15:31:55.232
7 1:28.387 +0.007 15:27:00.820 7 1:32.011 +1.216 15:27:20.919 10 1:48.114 +8.036 15:33:43.346
8 1:28.512 +0.132 15:28:29.332 8 1:34.798 +4.003 15:28:55.717 1 2:13.980 +33.902 15:35:57.326
9 1:28.380 15:29:57.712 9 1:32.295 +1.500 15:30:28.012 12 1:49.733 +9.655 15:37:47.059
10 1:29.766 +1.386 15:31:27.478 10 1:32.855 +2.060 15:32:00.867 13 1:51.818 +11.740 15:39:38.877
1 1:30.327 +1.947 15:32:57.805 1 1:30.795 15:33:31.662 14 1:47.954 +7.876 15:41:26.831
12 1:31.189 +2.809 15:34:28.994 12 1:33.321 +2.526 15:35:04.983 15 1:50.231 +10.153 15:43:17.062
13 1:30.479 +2.099 15:35:59.473 13 1:32.004 +1.209 15:36:36.987 16 1:58.582 +18.504 15:45:15.644
14 1:30.351 +1.971 15:37:29.824 14 1:33.550 +2.755 15:38:10.537 17 1:52.687 +12.609 15:47:08.331
15 1:29.702 +1.322 15:38:59.526 15 1:32.911 +2.116 15:39:43.448
16 1:32.307 +3.927 15:40:31.833 16 1:31.831 +1.036 15:41:15.279 (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
17 1:31.644 +3.264 15:42:03.477 17 1:32.415 +1.620 15:42:47.694 1 15:18:09.337
18 1:30.849 +2.469 15:43:34.326 18 1:33.073 +2.278 15:44:20.767 2 1:48.457 +2.800 15:19:57.794
19 1:30.754 +2.374 15:45:05.080 19 1:32.710 +1.915 15:45:53.477 3 1:46.748 +1.091 15:21:44.542
20 1:31.980 +3.600 15:46:37.060 20 1:34.961 +4.166 15:47:28.438 4 1:47.651 +1.994 15:23:32.193
Orbits
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IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:17:39

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
17/10/2010 15:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:47.009 +1.352 15:25:19.202
6 1:55.499 +9.842 15:27:14.701
7 1:51.112 +5.455 15:29:05.813
8 1:46.705 +1.048 15:30:52.518
9 1:51.290 +5.633 15:32:43.808
10 1:52.491 +6.834 15:34:36.299
11 1:51.476 +5.819 15:36:27.775
12 1:49.731 +4.074 15:38:17.506
13 1:47.202 +1.545 15:40:04.708
14 1:47.007 +1.350 15:41:51.715
15 1:50.919 +5.262 15:43:42.634
16 1:51.364 +5.707 15:45:33.998
17 1:45.657 15:47:19.655

(830) LAWRENCE TASCA

1 15:18:08.774
2 1:44.330 15:19:53.104
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